© N o Uw

Position

Supervisor Civil and Preventative
Maintenance

Senior Civil Maintenance Worker
Equipment Operator

Operations and Maintenance
Trainee

Civil Maintenance Worker
Equipment Operator
Civil Maintenance Worker

Operations and Maintenance
Trainee

Equipment Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District

Department

Civil Maintenance

Civil Maintenance
Civil Maintenance

Civil Maintenance

Civil Maintenance
Civil Maintenance
Civil Maintenance

Civil Maintenance

Civil Maintenance

Total Wages

$72,117

$59,412
$53,619
$45,129

$44,120
$42,566
$37,766
$15,910

$11,247



