	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supervisor Civil and Preventative Maintenance		Westlands Water District	Civil Maintenance	\$72,117
2.	Senior Civil Maintenance Worker		Westlands Water District	Civil Maintenance	\$59,412
3.	Equipment Operator		Westlands Water District	Civil Maintenance	\$53,619
4.	Operations and Maintenance Trainee		Westlands Water District	Civil Maintenance	\$45,129
5.	Civil Maintenance Worker		Westlands Water District	Civil Maintenance	\$44,120
6.	Equipment Operator		Westlands Water District	Civil Maintenance	\$42,566
7.	Civil Maintenance Worker		Westlands Water District	Civil Maintenance	\$37,766
8.	Operations and Maintenance Trainee		Westlands Water District	Civil Maintenance	\$15,910
9.	Equipment Operator		Westlands Water District	Civil Maintenance	\$11,247